SYLEX
E R G O N O M I C S
w w w . s y l e x . c o m
HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE
DESKS
“The chair gives
you the correct

Do I need a height adjustable desk?
bruce & brabara
2 sylex  |  height adjustable desks
HAD_brochure01.indd   2HAD_brochure01.indd   2 10/12/04   3:24:43 PM10/12/04   3:24:43 PM
FEH1280SS/FEH1680SS –
Split Surface Desk
An exceptional adjustment range combined with
a unique tilting front section platform makes this
desk extremely functional for many applications. One
handed control operation from the seated position
allows disabled users to operate and set this desk
easily and quickly. The large range allows users
to change posture throughout the working day,
promoting wellbeing and productivity.
Model  Width Depth Height/Range Mechanism
FEH1280GL 1200 800 550 to 810 Gaslift
FEH1680GL 1600 800 500 to 810 Gaslift
FEH1280GL/FEH1680GL – Gas Lift Desk
Stylish and affordable. These units put height adjustability within the budget of all
computer users. Ideal as a shared desk because height settings are clearly marked
on the legs, allowing individuals to set the desk to their own preferences quickly and
simply. Controls are mounted on the underside of the desk. Comes ready to assemble.
Unique side mouldings hold pens and offi ce accessories.
Model  Width Depth Height/Range Mechanism
FEH1280SS 1280 830 620 to 960 Mechanical
FEH1680SS 1680 830 620 to 960 Mechanical
tilting front platform
accessible and adjustable with wheelchair
standard low anglestandard high angle
set low

electrical power and
control pad. Standard
frame fi nish is powder
coated “Precious Silver
Pearl”.  Other frame
colours available on
request.
Rectangular Desks
Comes in 3 standard widths 1500mm, 1800mm, 2100mm with lots of open space to locate drawer
mobiles or upgrade with other useful productivity tools. The fl at front of the rectangle shape allows
wheelchair users to get closer to the action. Top shapes and colours can be customized. Desk
dimensions comply with Australian/ New Zealand  Standard AS/NZS 4442:1997.
Details
4
Model  Width Depth Height/Range Mechanism
FEH1580TL 1580 800 610 to 1010 Mechanical
FEH1880TL 1880 800 610 to 1010 Mechanical
FEH2180TL 2180 800 610 to 1010 Mechanical
set high
set low
open layout suits wheelchairs
pulls out for height adjustments
sylex  |  height adjustable desks
optional modesty panel crank handle neatly stored away
shown here with optional modesty panel & toolscreen with accessories
HAD_brochure01.indd   4HAD_brochure01.indd   4 10/12/04   3:25:03 PM10/12/04   3:25:03 PM
90o (4 way) Corner Workstations
Come in 2 standard widths 1800 x 1800 & 2100 x 2100 (mm) . The ideal shape for mixed
computer and clerical duties because the computer is located in the otherwise dead corner space,
providing loads of workspace on either side. Top shapes and colours can be customized.
120o (3 way) Corner Workstations
Comes in a standard width of  1800 x 1800 (mm) The 120o
format has been popular in call centre applications and larger
offi ce clusters as it maximizes close hand reach while still allowing
intensive offi ce space utilization without chair collisions.
Model  Width Depth Height/Range Mechanism
FEH1818TLC 1800 1800 610 to 1010 Mechanical
FEH2121TLC 2100 2100 610 to 1010 Mechanical
What about shared
desking?
There are many
applications these days

120o  workstation shown with optional desktop fl atscreen rail mount & wave screen
HAD_brochure01.indd   5HAD_brochure01.indd   5 10/12/04   3:25:15 PM10/12/04   3:25:15 PM
FEH1580STAND Mechanical/Gaslift  Sit/Stand desk
Simple, quick to operate and surprisingly low cost this full function sit/stand desk uses two gas cylinders and a
mechanical knee-lift mechanism to rapidly shift positions from sitting height (730mm) to standing height (1000mm) or
anywhere in between.
Top shapes and colours can be customized to match existing offi ce décor. For not much more than the cost of a
standard offi ce desk your workers can be achieving the health and productivity benefi ts of this new working trend.
FEH1880ELEC – Fully electric Sit/Stand Desk
The ultimate in height adjustability. These desks use twin linear actuators to smoothly and quietly lift both
sides of the desk together. Push button controls with memory settings allow users to preset their favorite
working positions. Simple fi ngertip controls are ideal for people with serious disabilities or simply offi ce
workers who want the health benefi ts of being able to change postures throughout the working day.
6 sylex  |  height adjustable desks
Model  Width Depth Height/Range Mechanism
FEH1880ELEC 1800 800 640 to 1310 Electric
set high at standing position
set at standard sitting position
foot control for height
adjustment
control panel for height
adjustment
set high at standing position
extremely user friendly for disabled people
Model  Width Depth Height/Range Mechanism
FEH1580STAND 1500 800 730 to 1000 Mech & Gas
Sit/Stand is a term
used to refer to a desk
which allows the user to
move from a seated to